Flom

Flom Graphite Sign Arm Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

630090
7021986300901

43

Aluminium

695

125

87
0.786/0.502

708 x 131 x 96

695mm

57mm

702198

6300

901

i
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